® Last Statement: September 30, 2016
m MIDFIRST BANK This Staternent: October 31. 2016

Number of ltems: 19
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REACH CHARTER SCHOOL
940 FILLMORE ST
DENVER CO 80206
Community Business Ckg Plus
Low Balance: $37,101.55 Be |nn|ng Balance: $76,991.83
Average Balance: $168,541.75 En lnﬁl Balance: $196,180.04
Interest Paid This Statement: $14.26 Total No. of Additions: 8
Interest Paid Year to Date: $243.65 Total No. of Subtractions: 35
Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance | Number Date Amount
09-30 Beginning balance $76,991.83/1398 10-03 4,000.00
10-03 Deposit 2,076.00 79,067.83/1405 *  10-03 1,000.00
10-03 Check 1398 -4,000.00 75,067.83| 1406 10-03 1,104.89
10-03 Check 1405 -1,000.00 74,067.83|1408 *  10-07 32.25
10-03 Check 1406 -1,104.89 72,962.94| 1409 10-12 3,750.00
10-05 #Advice Of Charge -15.00 72,947.94|1410 10-12 7,548.68
BANK CONFIRMATION 1411 10-13 756.00
10-06 Check 1426 -15,000.00 57,947.94|1412 10-12 232.05
10-06 #Signature POS Prchs -208.77 57,739.17|1413 10-14 208.17
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574 1415 * 10-19 1,211.40
OFFICEMAX OFFICEDEPOT661SUPERIOR CO 1416 10-19 47.00
10-04-16 XXXKXXKXXAXKAK4154 1417 10-18 325.72
10-06 #ACH W/D -8,5692.18 49,146.99|1418 10-27 79.50
Colorado PERA CONT DEPOS 1419 10-26 1,454.75
161006 1426 * 10-06  15,000.00
10-07 Deposit 2,288.00 51,434.99| * Skip in check sequence
10-07 Check 1408 -32.25 51,402.74
10-10 #Signature POS Prchs -63.42 51,339.32
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 800 463 3 CO
10-06-16 XXAXKXXAXXKXKX4154
10-10 #Signature POS Prchs -43.02 51,296.30
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 800 463 3 CO
10-07-16 XXXXXAXXKAXKXX4154
10-10 #Signature POS Prchs -15.70 51,280.60
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 800 463 3 CO
10-06-16 XXXHCAKXKAK4154




(11l MIDFIRST BANK’

REACH CHARTER SCHOOL

Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance
10-10 #Signature POS Prchs -46.40 51,234.20
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444500
KING SOOPERS 0029 DENVER CO
10-07-16 XXXXXXXXXKXX4154
10-11 #ACH W/D -1,845.92 49,388.28
ANTHEM BLUE 1040 CORP PYMT
161011 FLOD418062
10-12 Check 1409 -3,750.00 45,638.28
10-12 Check 1410 -7,548.68 38,089.60
10-12 Check 1412 -232.05 37,857.65
10-13 Check 1411 -756.00 37,101.55
10-14 #ACH Deposit 225,479.50 262,581.05
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
161014 DPS - 7487
10-14 Check 1413 -208.17 262,372.88
10-17 Deposit 2,845.68 265,218.56
10-17 #ACH Deposit 86.60 265,305.16
JPMORGAN DIRECT DIRECTDEP
161017
10-18 Check 1417 -325.72 264,979.44
10-19 Check 1415 -1,211.40 263,768.04
10-19 Check 1416 -47.00 263,721.04
10-21 #ACH W/D -297.86 263,423.18
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
161021
10-24 #ACH Deposit 22.31 263,445.49
JPMORGAN DIRECT DIRECTDEP
161024
10-24 +#Signature POS Prchs -49.72 263,395.77
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 3290 DENVER CO
10-20-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
10-24 #Signature POS Prchs -150.66 263,245.11
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 3289 800 463 3 CO
10-20-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
10-24 #Signature POS Prchs -81.80 263,163.31
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 3289 800 463 3 CO
10-20-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX 4154
10-24 #Signature POS Prchs -111.30 263,052.01
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA
10-22-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
10-24 #Signature POS Prchs -57.09 262,994.92
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444500
KING SOOPERS 0029 DENVER CO
10-21-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
10-25 Deposit 1,004.35 263,999.27
10-26 Check 1419 -1,454.75 262,544.52
10-27 Check 1418 -79.50 262,465.02
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Date  Description Additions Subtractions Balance

10-28 #ACH Deposit 1,425.82 263,890.84
DENVER PUBLIC SC AP PAYMENT
161028 DPS - 7487

10-28 #Signature POS Prchs -28.21 263,862.63
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA
10-27-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154

10-28 #ACH W/D -56,003.32 207,859.31
10785 REACH CHAR DIR DEP
161028 10785

10-28 #ACH W/D -11,287.47 196,571.84
PAYLOCITY CORPOR TAX COL
161028

10-31 #Signature POS Prchs -181.33 196,390.51

MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 444574
OFFICE DEPOT 1080 800 463 3 CO
10-28-16 XXXXXAXXXXXX4154
10-31 #Signature POS Prchs -118.65 196,271.86
MERCHANT PURCHASE TERMINAL 469216
AMAZON MKTPLACE PMTS AMZN COM WA
10-29-16 XXXXXXXXXXXX4154
10-31 #ACH W/D -106.08 196,165.78
10785 REACH CHAR BILLING
161031 10785

10-31 #Interest Credit 14.26 196,180.04
| 10-31 Ending totals 235,242.52 -116,054.31 $196,180.04
Annual percentage yield earned 0.10%
Interest-bearing days 31
Average balance for APY $167,978.13

Interest earned $14.26



